92-317 Palaulau Place Unit 65, Kapolei 96707 * $822,888

Sold Price: $914,000 Sold Date:
Beds: 4 MLS#:
Bath: 2/1 Status:

Living Sq. Ft.: 1,373

List Date & DOM:

05-10-2021
202108070, FS
Sold
03-31-2021 &9

Sold Ratio: 111%
Year Built: 2005
Remodeled:
Total Parking: 2

Land Sq. Ft.: 6,270
Lanai Sq. Ft.: 190
Sq. Ft. Other: 45
Total Sq. Ft. 1,608
Maint./Assoc. $93 / $10
Parking: 2 Car, Driveway, Garage
Zoning: 11 - A-1 Low Density Apartment

Assessed Value
Building: $272,100
Land: $495,900
Total: $768,000
Stories / CPR: Two / Yes

Condition: Above Average
Frontage: Other
Tax/Year: $224/2020
Neighborhood: Makakilo-anuhea
Flood Zone: Zone D - Tool
Frontage: Other
View: City, Mountain, Ocean

Public Remarks: Makakilo@ Anuhea, located on a dead end cul-de -sac with 4-bedrooms/2.5 baths with master bedroom
downstairs with full bath. Nice covered patio with view of ocean, city lights and mountain from kitchen/dining and bedrooms.
Nice and professionally landscaped with sprinkler. Upgraded tile floor in living room/kitchen and baths and carpet on all
bedrooms. Long driveway for more cars to park. Sale Conditions: None Schools: , Kapolei, Kapolei * Request Showing,
Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info



https://www.google.com/maps/place/92-317 Palaulau Place ,+Kapolei,+HI+96707
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202108070&PropertyType=RES
http://qpublic9.qpublic.net/hi_honolulu_display.php?county=hi_honolulu&KEY=920030750059
https://msc.fema.gov/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/info?storeId=10001&catalogId=10001&langId=-1&content=floodZones&title=FEMA%2520Flood%2520Zone%2520Designations
https://gis.hawaiinfip.org/FHAT/Default.aspx?tmk=192003075
https://www.oahure.com/pdf/zoning.pdf
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&MiddleOrJuniorSchool1=Kapolei
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&HighSchool1=Kapolei
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202108070&Region=Makakilo&Price=822888
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202108070&PropertyType=RES#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202108070&PropertyType=RES#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202108070&PropertyType=RES#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202108070&PropertyType=RES#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202108070&PropertyType=RES#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202108070&PropertyType=RES#tax

|Address ||Price ||Bd & Bth ||Living / Avg. ||Land | Avg. ||DOM |
[92-317 Palaulau Place 65 |ls822.888 |4 &2 11,373 | $599 ||6,270 | $131 IE |
Address Tax | Maint. | Ass. f::zssed Q:Tﬁ;;:;d ?:::f sed Ratio FY{::osélele d
[92-317 Palaulau Place 65 5224 | $93 | $10 ||$495,900 |($272,100 |($768,000 [107%][2005 & NA |
|Address ||So|d Price ||So|d Date ||So|d Ratio ||Origina| Ratio ||So|d Terms |
[92-317 Palaulau Place 65 ||$914,000 |l05-10-2021  |[111% l|111% ||va

Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

92-317 Palaulau Place 65 - MLS#: 202108070 - Makakilo@ Anuhea, located on a dead end cul-de -sac with 4-bedrooms/2.5
baths with master bedroom downstairs with full bath. Nice covered patio with view of ocean, city lights and mountain from
kitchen/dining and bedrooms. Nice and professionally landscaped with sprinkler. Upgraded tile floor in living room/kitchen
and baths and carpet on all bedrooms. Long driveway for more cars to park. Region: Makakilo Neighborhood: Makakilo-
anuhea Condition: Above Average Parking: 2 Car, Driveway, Garage Total Parking: 2 View: City, Mountain, Ocean
Frontage: Other Pool: None Zoning: 11 - A-1 Low Density Apartment Sale Conditions: None Schools: , Kapolei, Kapolei *

DOM = Days on Market


https://www.google.com/maps/place/92-317 Palaulau Place ,+Kapolei,+HI+96707
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202108070&PropertyType=RES
https://www.google.com/maps/place/92-317 Palaulau Place ,+Kapolei,+HI+96707
https://www.google.com/maps/place/92-317 Palaulau Place ,+Kapolei,+HI+96707
https://www.google.com/maps/place/92-317 Palaulau Place ,+Kapolei,+HI+96707
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202108070&PropertyType=RES
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&MiddleOrJuniorSchool1=Kapolei
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&HighSchool1=Kapolei
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202108070&Region=Makakilo&Price=822888
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202108070&PropertyType=RES#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202108070&PropertyType=RES#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202108070&PropertyType=RES#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202108070&PropertyType=RES#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202108070&PropertyType=RES#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202108070&PropertyType=RES#tax

